admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 310 327 2020-21 0 2022-23 222 209 550000(Five Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

7

2020-21 380 538 2021-22 50 2023-24 376 232 325000(Three Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

14

2021-22 635 842 2022-23 64 2024-25 534 330 325000(Three Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand
only)

16

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 475 406 2019-20 0 2022-23 256 243 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

8

2019-20 535 256 2020-21 0 2023-24 203 31 468000(Four Lakh
Sixty Eight Thousand)

51

2020-21 575 335 2021-22 0 2024-25 251 66 300000(Three Lakh
only)

13

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 492 479 2022-23 411 386 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

16

2022-23 650 643 2023-24 515 369 382000(Three Lakh
Eighty Two Thousand)

0

2023-24 680 676 2024-25 576 359 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

1

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 100 100 2021-22 0 2022-23 100 100 600000(Six Lakh) 0

2021-22 170 44 2022-23 0 2023-24 43 37 810000(Eight Lakh
Ten Thousand)

0

2022-23 162 42 2023-24 0 2024-25 37 37 800000(Eight Lakh
only)

0

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 75 65 2022-23 32 30 324000(Three Lakh
Twenty Four
Thousand)

0

2019-20 75 81 2023-24 50 26 340000(Three Lakh
Forty Thousand)

0

2020-21 55 57 2024-25 34 4 628000(Six Lakh
Twenty eight
thousand)

0

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students